Residential

Single Family

Two Family (units)
Multi Family (units)
Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous

Total Residential

Com./Ind.

New

Additions

Acc. Structures
Miscellaneous
Total Com./Ind.

Combined Total

Village of Harrison

February-25 Zoning Permit Report
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Current Year

Estimated Value

2,385,000

0

0

0
112,000
33,600
2,530,600

wv n n un n n n

278,100
0
0
4,900
283,000

wv n n un n

S 2,813,600

YTD
Estimate Value

5,285,000
0
0
45,300
184,200
64,000
5,578,500

wv n n un n n n

278,100
0
0
4,900
283,000

v n n n n

S 5,861,500
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YTD
Permits
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Previous Year

Estimated Value

2,981,000

0

0
70,000

0
50,800
3,101,800

wv» nn n un n n n

0

0

0
35,000
35,000

w v v n

S 3,136,800

YTD

Estimate Value

wv n n n n n n

w v v n n

7,181,000
0
0
70,000
1,000
77,600
7,329,600

0

0

0
35,000
35,000

7,364,600




