	Current Year							Previous Year								
	Permits YTD Permits		Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value			Permits	ts		YTD Permits	Est	Estimated Value		YTD Estimate Value	
Residential																
Single Family	4		9	\$	2,385,000	\$	5,285,000		6			14	\$	2,981,000	\$	7,181,000
Two Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(	0)	0	\$	0	\$	0
Multi Family (units)	0	(0)	0	\$	0	\$	0		0	(	0)	0	\$	0	\$	0
Additions	0		2	\$	0	\$	45,300		1			1	\$	70,000	\$	70,000
Acc. Structures	2		4	\$	112,000	\$	184,200		0			1	\$	0	\$	1,000
Miscellaneous	4		9	\$	33,600	\$	64,000		6			10	\$	50,800	\$	77,600
Total Residential	10		24	\$	2,530,600	\$	5,578,500		13			26	\$	3,101,800	\$	7,329,600
Com./Ind.																
New	1		1	\$	278,100	\$	278,100		0			0	\$	0	\$	0
Additions	0		0	\$	0	\$	0		0			0	\$	0	\$	0
Acc. Structures	0		0	\$	0	\$	0		0			0	\$	0	\$	0
Miscellaneous	1		1	\$	4,900	\$	4,900		1			1	\$	35,000	\$	35,000
Total Com./Ind.	2		2	\$	283,000	\$	283,000		1			1	\$	35,000	\$	35,000
Combined Total	12		26	\$	2,813,600	\$	5,861,500		14			27	\$	3,136,800	\$	7,364,600

## Village of Harrison

## February-25 Zoning Permit Report